
maricopa‐az.gov

Total Transit 
Contract Extension  

August 7, 2012



maricopa‐az.gov

Demand Response Service

• Trips provide independence to residents 
to access health care, employment, 
shopping, senior center, schools, 
recreation, social activities

• Open to the general public; preference 
given to Seniors and Persons with 
Disabilities 



maricopa‐az.gov

Selection Process

• September 27, 2011 – RFP 12TRA092711 
was issued for advertisement

• Three-tier panel established to review 
responses:
– Transportation Advisory Committee, 

Technical Staff and Procurement Manager 

• Two responses received
• Final recommendation made  by 

Transportation Advisory Committee



maricopa‐az.gov

Selection Process - Continued

• December 20, 2011 – City Council awards 
9-month contract to Total Transit for 
January 2012 through September 2012

• Option to extend contract for an additional 
year, October 2012 through September 
2013

• Contract NTE $81,016; City Match 
approximately $28,000



maricopa‐az.gov

Ridership

Ride Type Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun

J
u
l

Medical 22 30 15 25 9 36
Groceries 2 14 23 27 4 10

Work 4 5 5 12 12 12
Mall 0 0 62 0 41 57

Leisure 9 90 43 51 30 25
Misc. 12 19 0 38 16 20

TOTAL 49 158 148 153 112 160

Passengers 9 31 23 25 29 30

Total
137
80
50
160
248
105
780

147



maricopa‐az.gov

Ridership Growth Trend

0 20 40 60 80 100

Medical

Groceries

Work

Mall

Leisure

Misc.

Passengers

Jun
May
Apr
Mar
Feb
Jan



maricopa‐az.gov

Questions?


